

MPO/MTP FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLES





Features:



1. Low Insertion Loss & PDL

2. Factory-terminated and Tested

3. Fiber Options: G.652 /G.657/OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4 and PM Panda Fiber

4. Connector Options: MPO/MTP/FC/SC/LC/ST/E2000

5. Polishing Options: PC/UPC/APC

6. Feature Connector with Ceramic Ferrules

Applications:

1. Access Network

2. Telecom/CATV Systems

3. FTTx

Technical Specification:

Characteristics MPO Fiber Optic Patch Cables	SM	ММ
IL (MTP/MPO)	Max ≤0.75	Max ≤0.75
IL (LC/SC)	Max ≤0.30	Max ≤0.30
RL	≥50(UPC), ≥60(APC)	≥ 35 (PC)
Durability	<0.3 dB change	<0.3dB change
	900 times mating	900 times mating
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ +80°C	
Cable Type	4, 8, 12, 24 fiber ribbon / Ruggedized cable	
Housing Color	Green, Beige, Yellow	
Boot Type	fiber ribbon, Ruggedized cable	

reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such products or information.